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ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Sheet 1 of
1| Applicant Information Required for all applications.

ZD1

Sheet

1 of

Last Name LEWIS

First Name KENNETH

Middle Initial A

4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.

Business Name SKIDMORE, OWINGS & MERRILL LLP-NY

Business Telephone (212) 298-9300

Business Address 14 WALL STREET

Business Fax (212) 298-9500

City NEW YORK State NY Zip 10005

Mobile Telephone ( ) -

E-Mail KENNETH.LEWIS@SOM.COM

License Number

2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.
Dwelling Units 137 Parking area sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total Enclosed
3| BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable.
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)
I_—_] Variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21
D Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
D General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
[ other Cal. No.
City Planning Commission (CPC)
|:] Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:] Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[:] Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
I:] Other App. No.
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. Ft.)
Floor Number Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group Residential | Community Facility l Commercial lManufacturing FAR
TOWERE - 560 W 30TH STREET (THIS APPLICATION - JOB # 121192618 )
1 3708 2 3,708 0 0 0.007
1 4585 5 0 4,585 0 0.008
1 2940 6 0 2,940 0 0.005
1 19060 10 0 11,394 0 0.020
2 1001 2 1,001 0 0 0.002
2 341 0 341 0 0.001
2 395 6 0 395 0 0.001
2 27366 10 0 21,987 0 0.039
3 30671 10 0 0 0 0.000
3M 4303 10 0 0 0 0.000
4 442 2 442 0 0 0 0.001
4 212 5 0 212 0 0.000
4 395 0 395 0 0.001
4 29717 10 0 29,381 0 0.052
5 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
5 341 0 341 0 0.001
5 387 0 387 0 0.001
5 29625 10 0 29,112 0 0.051

Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. Ft.)
Floor Number Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group Residential Community Facility I Commercial IManufacturing FAR

6 21821 2 21,821 0 0 0.038
6 337 5 0 337 0 0.001
6 387 6 0 387 0 0.001
7 22546 6 0 0 0 0.000
™M 4213 6 0 0 0 0.000
8 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
8 331 5 0 331 0 0.001
8 21772 6 0 20,378 0 0.036
9 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
9 331 5 0 331 0 0.001
9 21772 6 0 20,378 0 0.036
10 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
10 331 5 331 0 0 0.001
10 21772 6 0 20,380 0 0.036
11 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
11 331 5 331 0 0 0.001
11 21772 6 0 20,380 0 0.036
12 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
12 331 5 0 331 0 0.001
12 21772 6 0 20,231 0 0.035
13 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
13 331 5 0 331 0 0.001
13 21772 6 0 20,380 0 0.036
14 22546 S 0 0 0 0.000
14M 1467 5 0 0.000
14M 4103 5 0 0 0 0.000
15 4655 2 4,527 0 0 0.008
15 7736 5 0 7,501 0 0.013
16 446 2 446 0 0 0.001
16 8064 S 0 7,829 0 0.014
17 4466 2 4,336 0 0 0.008
17 7926 5 0 7,719 0 0.014
Totals Contd. Contd. Contd. Contd. Contd. Contd.
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m ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Sheet_2 of 3
ZDA1 Sheet_ 2 of _ 3
1 [ Applicant Information Required for all applications. 4 [ Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Last Name LEWIS First N\ame KENNETH Middle Initial A
Business Name SKIDMORE, OWINGS & MERRILL LLP-NY Business Telephone (212) 298-9300 ]
- - Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. Ft.)
Business Address 14 WALL STREET Business Fax (212) 298-9500 Floor Number |  Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group Residential Community Facility |  Commercial IManufacturing FAR
City NEW YORK State NY Zip 10005 Mobile Telephone () -
E-Mail KENNETH.LEWIS@SOM.COM License Number
26 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
- . . es , 195
2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable. as 11950 > 0 21,307 0 0020
m e _ — 27 437 2 437 0 0 0.001
Dwelling Units Parking area sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total Enclosed 27 11954 S 0 11506 o 0.020
- - - ' - 28 437 2 437 0 0 0.001
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable. 28 11955 5 0 11520 o 0.020
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA) 25 sl 2 437 g 0 0.001
) » . ) 29 11954 5 0 11,520 0 0.020
D Variance CakNo.___ Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21 30 12392 2 0 0 0 0.000
|:| Special Permit Ca.No._ Authorizing Zoning Section__~ 30M 616 2 0 0 0 0.000
D General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section 30M 1677 2 0 0 0 0.000
[ other Cal. No. 31 12391 2 11,838 0 0 0.021
32-41 121240 2 116,263 0 0 0.204
City Planning Commission (CPC) 42-51 118570 2 111,950 0 0 0.20
] special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section 52-54 34779 2 33,060 0 0 0.058
|:| Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 25 11533 2 10,224 0 0 0.018
56 11593 2 10,346 0 3
D Certification App.No.__ Authorizing Zoning Section L 0018
57-61 57965 2 55,100 0 0 0.10
[ other App..No. 62-66 56630 2 53,975 0 0 0.1
. - 67 11474 2 11,061 0 0 0.02
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line. 68 11269 > 10,872 0 0 0.02
69 11065 2 10,657 0 0 0.02
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. Ft.) 70 10859 2 10,463 0 0 0.018
Floor Number Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group Residential I Community Facility I Commercial IManufacturing FAR 71 10652 2 0 0 0 0.000
TOWER E - 560 W 30TH STREET (THIS APPLICATION - JOB # 121192618 ) 72 949 2 0 0 0 0.000
18 446 2 446 0 0 0.001
18 11946 5 0 11,542 0 0.020
19 443 2 443 0 0 0.001 l = ] WYY I
t " y v
19 11949 5 0 11,404 0 0.020 S 483,433 | 389,212 [ 154
20 443 2 443 0 0 0.001
20 11949 5 0 11,300 0 0.020
21 442 2 443 0 0 0.001
21 11950 5 0 11,507 0 0.020
22 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
22 11950 5 0 11,507 0 0.020
23 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
23 11950 5 0 11,507 0 0.020
24 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
24 11950 5 0 11,507 0 0.020
25 442 2 442 0 0 0.001
25 11950 5 0 11,507 0 0.020
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ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Sheet_ 3 of 3
1| Applicant Information Required for all applications.

ZD1

Sheet 3 of

4| Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.

Last Name LEWIS First N\ame KENNETH Middle Initial A

Business Name SKIDMORE, OWINGS & MERRILL LLP-NY

Business Telephone (212) 298-9300

Business Address 14 WALL STREET

Business Fax (212) 298-9500

City NEW YORK State NY Zip 10005 Mobile Telephone ( )

License Number

E-Mail KENNETH.LEWIS@SOM.COM

2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.
Dwelling Units 137 Parking area sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total Enclosed
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable.
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)
D Variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21
D Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
D General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
D Other Cal. No.
City Planning Commission (CPC)
D Speciai Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:] Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
E] Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
D Other App. No.
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. Ft.)
Floor Number Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group Residential | Community Facility | Commercial |Manufacturing FAR
TOWER C - 501 W 30TH STREET (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION - JOB #121324290)
| Totals | 1,795,338 | | [ | 141494 | | 2.8
TOWER A & RETAIL PODIUM- 500 W 33RD STREET (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION - JOB #121186251)
| Totas | 3,890,953 | | | | 3088319 | | 5.2
TOWER D - 553 W 30TH STREET (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION - JOB #121184208)
| Totals | 980,199 [ | 743669 | ] | | 13
CULTURE SHED- 545 W 30TH STREET (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION - JOB #121192397)
| Totals | 207,361 | | | 77,385 | | | 0.4
TOTALS FOR ALL JOBS FILED TO DATE
Totals | 7,920,183 | | 1233102 77,385 4,890,495 | 1088
I Total Zoning Floor Area 6,200,98—2]
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